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FOR DETAILS OF GRANITE SETT
PAVING TYPE F30 SEE STANDARD

MORTAR BEDDING TO CLAUSE 2601.

HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL TO BE
1000mm UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE
IN THE CONTRACT.

3.

4.

5.

150mm DIAMETER RECYCLED 
MIXED PLASTIC BOLLARD WITH
RED/WHITE REFLECTIVE BAND

GRANITE SETT PAVING
SURROUND TYPE F30
OR REINSTATEMENT
MEASURED SEPERATELY

THIS HALF: WHITE
REFLECTIVE BAND

THIS HALF: RED
REFLECTIVE BAND

12mm CLASS 1 MORTAR

CLASS ST5 CONCRETE

GROUND LEVEL

Notes

450 SQUARE

150 150 150

318

1000

450 ROOT

10
5 

M
IN

1.  ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES.

2.  CONCRETE TO CLAUSE 2602 CLASS ST5.

7.  PERMANENT REINSTATEMENT 
     MEASURED SEPARATELY TO MATCH
     EXISTING PAVEMENT TYPE AND
     CONSTRUCTION.

DETAIL No. N11/22.

6.  ACCEPTABLE BOLLARD TYPES ARE :-
     (i) " ENVIROPOL " ( SHOWN ) 
     MANUFACTURED BY GLASDON, OR
     (ii) " LISMORE " 3 - RING BY MARSHALLS.
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